—
DATA S H EE T
Manual motor starter MS165
Manual motor starters (also known
as motor protection circuit breakers
or manual motor protectors) are
electro mechanical protection
devices for the main circuit mainly

• Suitable for three- and single-phase applications
• Trip-free mechanism
• Status indication for short-circuit trip
• Clear switch position indication ON/OFF/TRIP
• Lockable handle
Order data
MS165 screw terminals
Setting range Rated
operational
power
Type Order code Weight
Pkg
(1 pce)400 V
AC-3
A kW kg
10 ... 16 7.5 MS165-16 1SAM451000R1011 0.95
14 ... 20 7.5 MS165-20 1SAM451000R1012 0.95
18 ... 25 11 MS165-25 1SAM451000R1013 0.96
23 ... 32 15 MS165-32 1SAM451000R1014 0.97
30 ... 42 22 MS165-42 1SAM451000R1015 0.97
40 ... 54 22 MS165-54 1SAM451000R1016 0.97
52 ... 65 30 MS165-65 1SAM451000R1017 0.98
62 ... 73 37 MS165-73 1SAM451000R1018 0.98
70 ... 80 45 MS165-80 1SAM451000R1019 0.98
Note: Manual motor starters should always be selected so that the actual motor current is within the setting range.